
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Astros

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392843 Mar-30 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Astros p-Cardinals H

8563393246 Apr-02 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-Astros p-White Sox V

8563394152 Apr-09 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Athletics H

8563394556 Apr-21 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Mets H

8563394757 Apr-24 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Mets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563395764 May-07 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Braves V

8563396168 May-12 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Athletics V

8563396571 May-19 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-White Sox H

8563396772 May-22 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Blue Jays V

8563397277 Jun-04 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Cardinals V

8563397779 Jun-08 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Astros p-Braves H

8563397982 Jun-10 (Tue) S 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Blue Jays H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Athletics

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392944 Mar-30 (Sun) B 2:00 PM p-Athletics p-Mets V

8563394152 Apr-09 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Astros V

8563393548 Apr-16 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Braves H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394859 Apr-26 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-Athletics p-White Sox H

8563394355 Apr-30 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-White Sox V Rescheduled

8563395362 May-02 (Fri) A 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Braves V

8563395665 May-07 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Cardinals H

8563393353 May-09 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Blue Jays H Rescheduled

8563396168 May-12 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Astros H

8563396470 May-17 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-Athletics p-Blue Jays V

8563397376 Jun-04 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Mets H

8563397578 Jun-07 (Sat) S 9:00 AM p-Athletics p-Cardinals V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Blue Jays

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393647 Apr-05 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Blue Jays p-Cardinals V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563395160 Apr-29 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Cardinals H

8563395563 May-05 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Mets V

8563393353 May-09 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Athletics V Rescheduled

8563396067 May-10 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Blue Jays p-Braves V

8563396470 May-17 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-Blue Jays p-Athletics H

8563396772 May-22 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Astros H

8563393950 May-28 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Braves H Rescheduled

8563397175 May-30 (Fri) B 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-White Sox V

8563397680 Jun-08 (Sun) S 12:00 PM p-Blue Jays p-Mets H

8563397982 Jun-10 (Tue) S 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Astros V

8563398284 Jun-14 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Blue Jays p-White Sox H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Braves

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393548 Apr-16 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Athletics V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394958 Apr-26 (Sat) A 11:00 AM p-Braves p-Cardinals H

8563393145 Apr-27 (Sun) A 4:00 PM p-Braves p-Mets H

8563395362 May-02 (Fri) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Athletics H

8563395764 May-07 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Astros H

8563396067 May-10 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Braves p-Blue Jays H

8563396369 May-15 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Mets V

8563396873 May-23 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-Braves p-White Sox H

8563393950 May-28 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Blue Jays V Rescheduled

8563394454 May-31 (Sat) B 11:00 AM p-Braves p-Cardinals V Rescheduled

8563397779 Jun-08 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Braves p-Astros V

8563398183 Jun-11 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-White Sox V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Cardinals

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392843 Mar-30 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Cardinals p-Astros V

8563393647 Apr-05 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Blue Jays H

8563394051 Apr-09 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-White Sox H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394958 Apr-26 (Sat) A 11:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Braves V

8563395160 Apr-29 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Blue Jays V

8563395665 May-07 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Athletics V

8563395966 May-10 (Sat) B 9:00 AM p-Cardinals p-White Sox V

8563396974 May-27 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Mets V

8563394454 May-31 (Sat) B 11:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Braves H Rescheduled

8563397277 Jun-04 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Astros H

8563397578 Jun-07 (Sat) S 9:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Athletics H

8563398081 Jun-10 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Mets H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Mets

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392944 Mar-30 (Sun) B 2:00 PM p-Mets p-Athletics H

8563394556 Apr-21 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Astros V

8563394757 Apr-24 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Astros H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393145 Apr-27 (Sun) A 4:00 PM p-Mets p-Braves V

8563395261 May-01 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-White Sox H

8563395563 May-05 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Blue Jays H

8563393749 May-08 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM p-Mets p-White Sox V Rescheduled

8563396369 May-15 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Braves H

8563396974 May-27 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Cardinals H

8563397376 Jun-04 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Athletics V

8563397680 Jun-08 (Sun) S 12:00 PM p-Mets p-Blue Jays V

8563398081 Jun-10 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Cardinals V

12 Games

Page 6 of 77:00:38 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-White Sox

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393246 Apr-02 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Astros H

8563394051 Apr-09 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Cardinals V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394859 Apr-26 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-White Sox p-Athletics V

8563394355 Apr-30 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Athletics H Rescheduled

8563395261 May-01 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Mets V

8563393749 May-08 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Mets H Rescheduled

8563395966 May-10 (Sat) B 9:00 AM p-White Sox p-Cardinals H

8563396571 May-19 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Astros V

8563396873 May-23 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Braves V

8563397175 May-30 (Fri) B 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Blue Jays H

8563398183 Jun-11 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Braves H

8563398284 Jun-14 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-White Sox p-Blue Jays V

12 Games
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